Balt
10, rue de la Croix Vigneron, 95160 Montmorency, France
Tél. : +33 (0)1 39 89 46 41
ordering information
Use optiMAX from start to finish thanks to a full range of Complex & Helical large volume coils,
available in Super Soft & Soft configurations as well as in half sizes.
*Data on file
The Optima Coil System is intended for use in the neurovasculature to endovascularly obstruct or occlude blood flow in vascular abnormalities of
the neurovascular vessels. Class III CE0297 in compliance with Medical Device Regulation (MDR 2017/745). Manufactured by BALT USA LLC.
Carefully read the instructions for use before use. First CE marking: 2017.
The content of this document, in particular data, information, trademarks and logos is BALT S.A.S. and affiliates’ sole property. Consequently,
all representation and/ or reproduction, whether in part or in full, is forbidden and would be considered a violation of BALT S.A.S. and affiliates’
copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights ©2023 BALT S.A.S. and affiliates all rights reserved. This document with associated pictures
is non-contractual and is solely dedicated to healthcare professionals and BALT’s distributors (BALT’s supplier’s distributors). The products
commercialized by BALT shall exclusively be used in accordance with the package inserts which have been updated and included in the boxes.
DC058GB (10/23).
optimal volumetric fill,
optimal sof tness
optiMAX
Model No. Implant size
OPTI0101CSSMX 1mm x 1cm
OPTI0102CSSMX 1mm x 2cm
OPTI0103CSSMX 1mm x 3cm
OPTI0152CSSMX 1.5mm x 2cm
OPTI0153CSSMX 1.5mm x 3cm
OPTI0202CSSMX 2mm x 2cm
OPTI0203CSSMX 2mm x 3cm
OPTI0204CSSMX 2mm x 4cm
OPTI0206CSSMX 2mm x 6cm
OPTI2525CSSMX 2.5mm x 2.5cm
OPTI0255CSSMX 2.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0303CSSMX 3mm x 3cm
OPTI0307CSSMX 3mm x 7cm
OPTI0310CSSMX 3mm x 10cm
OPTI3535CSSMX 3.5mm x 3.5cm
OPTI0355CSSMX 3.5mm x 5cm
OPTI0358CSSMX 3.5mm x 8cm
optiMAX Complex Super Soft
Model No. Implant size
OPTI0404CSFMX 4mm x 4cm
OPTI0407CSFMX 4mm x 7cm
OPTI0410CSFMX 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0413CSFMX 4mm x 13cm
OPTI4545CSFMX 4.5mm x 4.5cm
OPTI4510CSFMX 4.5mm x 10cm
OPTI0507CSFMX 5mm x 7cm
OPTI0510CSFMX 5mm x 10cm
OPTI0515CSFMX 5mm x 15cm
OPTI0517CSFMX 5mm x 17cm
OPTI0611CSFMX 6mm x 11cm
OPTI0615CSFMX 6mm x 15cm
OPTI0620CSFMX 6mm x 20cm
OPTI0715CSFMX 7mm x 15cm
OPTI0720CSFMX 7mm x 20cm
OPTI0820CSFMX 8mm x 20cm
OPTI0830CSFMX 8mm x 30cm
OPTI0930CSFMX 9mm x 30cm
OPTI1030CSFMX 10mm x 30cm
OPTI1040CSFMX 10mm x 40cm
OPTI1140CSFMX 11mm x 40cm
OPTI1245CSFMX 12mm x 45cm
OPTI1345CSFMX 13mm x 45cm
OPTI1445CSFMX 14mm x 45cm
OPTI1550CSFMX 15mm x 50cm
OPTI1650CSFMX 16mm x 50cm
OPTI1850CSFMX 18mm x 50cm
OPTI2050CSFMX 20mm x 50cm
optiMAX Complex Soft
Model No. Implant size
OPTI0410HSFMX 4mm x 10cm
OPTI0412HSFMX 4mm x 12cm
OPTI0420HSFMX 4mm x 20cm
OPTI0515HSFMX 5mm x 15cm
OPTI0520HSFMX 5mm x 20cm